“建设杯”篮球公开赛报名表
单位名称：（盖章）                                           填表人:
	队 名
	

	领 队
	
	联系电话
	

	教 练
	
	联系电话
	

	序号
	号码
	运动员姓名
	出生年月
	身高（米）
	备 注

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	


注：1、此表一式两份，2012年8月15日前报住建局，电话2210347；

    2、外援队员须在备注栏注明“外援”及所在单位。
